Sun Glow Window Covering Products of Canada Ltd. Telephone: 416.266.3501 Toll Free: 800.668.1728
mysunglow.com 2024-09-10 Fax: 416.266.5484 Toll Free: 877.245.9943
Sonesse 30
RS485 (SDN)
Sonesse 40
Wirefree RTS
(Li-ion)
Sonesse 40

PCD20 20 Motors
Power Options Group 7:
Sonesse 40 RTS
Power Sources (required, select one)
Note: Use the Special Instructions Section of the order form to specify the Plug-In Cables.
Order
Code
# of Motors
per Power
Source
Sonesse 40 RTS Motors come with an attached 1.6ft 3 conductor
cable with a female Fast Connector (shown), and a male Fast
Connector with 8.4ft of 3 conductor cable for direct AC wiring.
For plug-in power instead of wiring, select a NEMA Plug option below.
- 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 3C SJTW with NEMA Plug - 1.4 FT FC3N1.4 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 3C SJTW with NEMA Plug - 4.4 FT FC3N4.4 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 3C SJTW with NEMA Plug - 8.4 FT FC3N8.4 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 3C SJTW with NEMA Plug - 10.4 FT FC3N10.4 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 3C SJTW with NEMA Plug - 18 FT FC3N18 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 3C SJTW with NEMA Plug - 24 FT FC3N24 1 Motor
Panel Mount (3 Conductor) Female Fast Connector
For direct connection to J-Box
FC3PM N/A
Sun Glow Window Covering Products of Canada Ltd. Telephone: 416.266.3501 Toll Free: 800.668.1728

Code
# of Motors per
Power Source
Quick Connect
 Male and Female End
(Recommended)
QDISM 1 Motor
Power Options Group 9:
Sonesse 40 WT
Power Sources (required, select one)
Note: Use the Special Instructions Section of the order form to specify the Plug-In Cables.
Order
Code
# of Motors per
Power Source
8.4’  Plug-In Cable FC4B8.4 1 Motor
16.4’ Plug-In Cable FC4B16.4 1 Motor
22.4’ Plug-In Cable FC4B22.4 1 Motor
Fast Connector Extension Cable 4C SJTW - 4.4 FT FC4B4.4 1 Motor
Sun Glow Window Covering Products of Canada Ltd. Telephone: 416.266.3501 Toll Free: 800.668.1728
mysunglow.com 2024-09-10 Fax: 416.266.5484 Toll Free: 877.245.9943
Power Options Group 10:
Sonesse 50 RA WT, Sonesse 50 WT